
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 105-3103 Name: First Amendment to the Agreement Respecting
Pedestrian Bridges and Mutual General Release

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:8/31/2005 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/6/2005 9/6/2005

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute First Amendment to the Agreement
Respecting Pedestrian Bridges and Mutual General Release among the City of Long Beach, the Long
Beach Redevelopment Agency and the HarborPlace Tower Homeowners' Association; and increase
appropriation in the Redevelopment Fund
(RD) and Department of Community Development (CD) by $88,545.36.
(District 2)

Sponsors: Community Development

Indexes: Agreements, Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. C-10 sr.pdf, 2. C-10 att.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council9/6/2005 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

